Sedona

INDUSTRY GROUP

Mining

Communication & Utilities
Transporting & Warehousing
Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Finance & Insurance

Real Estate, Rental & Leasing
Restaurant & Bar
Accomodation

Public Administration
Services

Arts & Entertainment

Other

TOTAL

TOTAL CITY TAX COLLECTIONS BY MAJOR SIC/NAICS CODE RANGE

FY 2009-2010-NAICS

JuL

N/A
$46,286
$4,535
$227,931
$25,099
$11,781
$244,689
$608
$79,467
$129,976
$229,426

N/A
$27,171
$41,470
$4,776

$1,073,215

Office of Economic Research and Analysis,

Arizona Dept of Revenue

AUG SEP
N/A N/A
$52,233 $0
$2,262 $0
$215,964 $0
$15,272 $0
$10,750 $0
$223,333 $0
$767 $0
$68,549 $0
$132,354 $0
$208,887 $0
N/A N/A
$24,342 $0
$43,457 $0
$3,208 $0
$1,001,376 $0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
N/A

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
N/A
$0
$0
$0

$0

N/A
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
N/A

$0
$0

$0

N/A
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
N/A
$0
$0
$0

$0

N/A
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
N/A
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
N/A
$0
$0
$0

$0

N/A=information is not releasable due to confidentiality guidelines and is combined with "all other"

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
N/A
$0
$0
$0

$0

N/A
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
N/A
$0
$0
$0

$0

[
=

N/A
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
N/A
$0
$0
$0

$0

FY TOTAL
$0
$98,519
$6,797
$443,895
$40,371
$22,531
$468,022
$1,375
$148,016
$262,329
$438,313
$0
$51,513
$84,927
$7,985

$2,074,591

9/22/2009



