TOTAL CITY TAX COLLECTIONS BY MAJOR SIC/NAICS CODE RANGE

Sedona	FY 2009-2010-NAICS												
INDUSTRY GROUP	<u>JUL</u>	<u>AUG</u>	<u>SEP</u>	<u>OCT</u>	NOV	<u>DEC</u>	<u>JAN</u>	<u>FEB</u>	MAR	<u>APR</u>	MAY	<u>JUN</u>	FY TOTAL
Mining	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$0
Communication & Utilities	\$46,286	\$52,233	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$98,519
Transporting & Warehousing	\$4,535	\$2,262	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$6,797
Construction	\$227,931	\$215,964	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$443,895
Manufacturing	\$25,099	\$15,272	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$40,371
Wholesale Trade	\$11,781	\$10,750	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$22,531
Retail Trade	\$244,689	\$223,333	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$468,022
Finance & Insurance	\$608	\$767	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,375
Real Estate, Rental & Leasing	\$79,467	\$68,549	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$148,016
Restaurant & Bar	\$129,976	\$132,354	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$262,329
Accomodation	\$229,426	\$208,887	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$438,313
Public Administration	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$0
Services	\$27,171	\$24,342	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$51,513
Arts & Entertainment	\$41,470	\$43,457	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$84,927
Other	\$4,776	\$3,208	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$7,985
TOTAL	\$1,073,215	\$1,001,376	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,074,591